
Program Structure BCom 

 

B.Com. I Semester 

 

L-Lecture; T-Tutorial; P-Practical; 1L=1Hour; 1T=1Hour; 2P=1Hour. 

 

 

 

 

Type of Paper Subject Code Title of the paper 
Credits Allotted 

L T P Total 

Major-1 (Own 
faculty) 

C010101T Business Organization 5 1 0 6 

Major-2 (Own 

faculty) 
C010102T Business Statistics 5 1 0 6 

Major-3 Any/Own 

Faculty) 

Any one of the following  

5 1 0 6 
C010103T 1.Business Communication 

C010104T 
2.Introduction to Computer 

Application 

Minor/Generic 

Elective-1 (Other 

Faculty) 

Any one of the following 

3 1 0 4 C010105T 1. Indian Economy 

C010106T 2. Fundamentals of Journalism 

Vocational SEC-1 

Any one of the following 

2 1 0 3 
C010107T 1. Office Management 

C010108T 
2. Presentation and   

    Public Speaking 

Co-Curricular 

AECC-1 
Z010101T Food Nutrition and Hygiene 

2 
(Qualifyi

ng) 
0 0 2 

Total       27 

B.Com. II Semester           

 Type of Paper Subject Code Title of the paper 
Credits Allotted 

L T P Total 

Major-3 (Own 

faculty) C010201T 
Business Management 5 1 0 6 

Major-4 (Own 

faculty) C010202T 
Financial Accounting 3 1 0 4 

Major-5 (Own 

faculty) C010203P 

Computerized Accounting 

(Practical) 
0 0 4 2 

Major-3 Any/Own 

Faculty) 

Any one of the following  

5 1 0 6 C010204T Essentials of E-Commerce 

C010205T Business Economics 
 

Vocational SEC-2 

Any one of the following 

3 0 0 3 C010208T Advertising and Sales Promotion 

C010209T Training and Development 

Co-Curricular 

AECC-2 
Z020201T First Aid and Health 

2 

(Qualif

ying) 

- 

- 

2 

Total       23 



 

B.Com. III Semester 

Type of Paper Sub. Code Title of the paper 
Credits Allotted 

L T P Total 

Major-7 (own 

faculty) 
C010301T Company Law 5 1 0 6 

Major-8 (own 
faculty) 

C010302T Cost Accounting 5 1 0 6 

Major-9 Any/Own 

Faculty) 

Any one of the following  

C010303T 1. Business Regulatory Framework 
5 1 0 6 

C010304T 2. Inventory Management 

Minor/Generic 

Elective-2 (other 

Faculty) 

Any one of the following  

C010305T 1.Office Automation 

3 1 0 4 
C010306T 

2. Economics of Global  

    Trade & Finance 

Vocational (SEC) 

Any one of the following  

C010307T 
1.Leadership & Team  

    Development 
3 0 0 3 

C010308T 
2. Personal Finance & 

    Planning 

Co-Curricular 

(AECC) 
Z030301T 

Human Values and Environmental 

Studies 

2 
(Quali
fying) 

0 0 2 

Total       27 

B.Com. IV Semester     

Type of Courses Sub. Code Title of the paper 
Credits Allotted 

L T P Total 

Major-10 (own 

faculty) 
C010401T Income Tax law & Accounts 5 1 0 6 

Major-11 (own 

faculty) 
C010402T Fundamentals of Marketing 4 0 0 4 

Major-11 (own 

faculty) 
C010403P Digital Marketing  2 0 0 2 

  Any one of the following  

Major-12 Any/Own 

C010404T 1. Fundamentals of Entrepreneurship 

5 1 0 6 
C010405T 

2. Tourism & Travel     

    Management 

Vocational (SEC) 

Any one of the following  

C010408T 1. E-filing of Returns 
3 - 0 3 

C010409T 2. Startup Management 

Co-Curricular 

(AECC) 
Z040401T Physical Education and Yoga 

2 

(Quali
fying)  

-   2 

Total       23 

L-Lecture; T-Tutorial; P-Practical; 1L=1Hour; 1T=1Hour; 2P=1Hour. 

 

 

 



 

B.Com. V Semester 

 

Each paper in all semesters will be of 100 Marks out of which 75 Marks will be for written examination and 25 Marks for internal 

assessment. 

1. Co-Curricular courses will be qualifying only and only 50% marks are required for passing marks.  

Vth Semester – For Industrial Training (C010506T), Each students has to go for training after 4th semester and viva of the same will be 

conducted in 5th 

 

Type of Courses Sub. Code Title of the paper 
Credits Allotted 

L T P Total 

Major-13 (own 

faculty) 
C010501T Corporate Accounting 4 1 0 5 

Major-14 (own 

faculty) 
C010502T Goods & Services Tax 4 1 0 5 

Major-15 &16 

(own faculty) 

Optional 

Choose any two from the following  

C010503T 1.Business Finance 4 1 0 5 

C010504T 
2.   Principles & Practice 

of Taxation 
4 1 

0 

5 

C010505T 
3.   Monetary Theory and 

& Banking in India 

Industrial 

Training/Survey/ 

Project 

C010506T 
Training/Survey Report 

& Viva Voce 
0 4 4 4 

Co-Curricular 

(AECC) 
Z050501T 

Analytic Ability and 

Digital Awareness 
2 

(Qualifying) 
0 0 2 

Total 

  
 26 

 

B.Com. VI Semester 

Type of Courses Sub. Code Title of the paper 
Credits Allotted 

L T P Total 

Major-17 (own 

faculty) 
C010601T Accounting for Managers 4 1 0 5 

Major-18 (own 

faculty) 
C010602T Auditing 4 1 0 5 

Comprehensive 

Viva 
C010603R Comprehensive Viva 0  5 0 5 

  Choose any one of the following  

Major-19 &20 

(own faculty) 

Optional 

C010604T 
1.Financial Institution & 

Markets 

4 1 0 5 C010605T 
2.   Human Resource 

Management 

C010606T 
3.   Business Ethics & 

Corporate Governance 

Industrial 

Training/Survey/ 

Project 

C010607T Research Project & Viva 0 4 4 4 

Co-Curricular 
(AECC) 

Z060601 

Communication Skills 

and Personality 
Development 

 2 

(Qualifying) 
- 0 2 

 Total    26 



List Generic Electives/Vocational/Co-Curricular/Skill Enhancement Course/Research 
Project/Internship 

 

 Bachelor Of Commerce (B.Com.)  
  Type of Paper Subject Code Title of the paper 

SEMESTER I 
Minor/Generic Elective-1 
(Other Faculty) 

  Any one of the following 

C010105T 1. Indian Economy 

C010106T 2. Fundamentals of Journalism 

Vocational SEC-1 

Any one of the following 

C010107T 1. Office Management 

C010108T 2. Presentation and Public Speaking 

Co-Curricular AECC-1 Z010101T Food Nutrition and Hygiene 

SEMESTER 
II Vocational SEC-2 

Any one of the following 

C010208T Advertising and Sales Promotion 

C010209T Training and Development 

Co-Curricular AECC-2 Z020201 First Aid and Health 

SEMESTER 
III 

Minor/Generic Elective-2 

(other Faculty) 

Any one of the following 

C010305T 1.Office Automation 

C010306T 2.  Economics of Global Trade & Finance 

Vocational (SEC) 

Any one of the following 

C010307T 1.Leadership & Team Development 

C010308T 2. Personal Finance & Planning 

Co-Curricular (AECC) Z030301 Human Values and Environmental Studies 

SEMESTER 
IV Vocational (SEC) 

Any one of the following 

C010408T 1. E-filing of Returns 

C010409T 2. Startup Management 

Co-Curricular (AECC) Z040401 Physical Education and Yoga 

SEMESTER 
V 

Industrial Training/Survey/ 

Project 
C010506T Training/Survey Report & Viva Voce 

Co-Curricular (AECC) Z050501 Analytic Ability and Digital Awareness 

SEMESTER 
VI 

Comprehensive Viva C010603R Comprehensive Viva 

Industrial Training/Survey/ 
Project 

C010607T Research Project & Viva 

Co-Curricular (AECC) Z060601 Communication Skills and Personality Development 

 


